
MONTICELLO EMPIRE LEAGUE 

WATER POLO 

2005  

 
ARMIJO DAVIS NAPA VINTAGE 

Tue Sept 6      @ Vintage  Napa 

Wed Sept 7  @ Davis Armijo      

Wed Sept 14  Vintage Napa @ Davis  @ Armijo 

Tue Sept 20    @ Vintage    Davis 

Wed Sept 21 @ Napa   Armijo    

Wed Sept 28  Davis @ Armijo  Vintage @ Napa  

Wed Oct 5  Napa Vintage @ Armijo  @ Davis 

Tue Oct 11 @ Vintage      Armijo 

Wed Oct 12   @ Napa  Davis   

Tue Oct 18      @ Vintage Napa 

Wed Oct 19  @ Davis Armijo      

Wed Oct 26  Napa Vintage @ Armijo @ Davis  

Tue Nov 1  @ Vintage      Armijo 

Wed Nov 2    @ Napa  Davis   

Fri Nov 4  Girls Sections  TBA   

Sat Nov 5  Boys Sections  TBA   
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